
EMX65 EMX 85 EMX65 - Race 2

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 211 LOBO S. - KTM 18:43.538
Race tme

1 2:42.888 14:21:54.291

2 2:39.338 14:24:33.629

3 2:40.446 14:27:14.075

4 2:38.718 14:29:52.793

5 2:38.198 14:32:30.991

6 2:42.733 14:35:13.724

7 2:41.217 14:37:54.941

 Po. 2 - # 205 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 19.460
Dif. First

1 2:54.439 14:22:05.842

2 2:40.666 14:24:46.508

3 2:36.486 14:27:22.994

4 2:36.387 14:29:59.381

5 2:43.315 14:32:42.696

6 2:42.464 14:35:25.160

7 2:49.241 14:38:14.401

 Po. 3 - # 247 GASPARI A. - KTM + 27.000
Dif. First

1 2:53.887 14:22:05.290

2 2:43.983 14:24:49.273

3 2:39.383 14:27:28.656

4 2:39.336 14:30:07.992

5 2:41.449 14:32:49.441

6 2:43.767 14:35:33.208

7 2:48.733 14:38:21.941

 Po. 4 - # 382 LOPEZ CARRERAS M. - KTM + 28.281
Dif. First

1 2:44.515 14:21:55.918

2 2:42.802 14:24:38.720

3 2:40.968 14:27:19.688

4 2:45.069 14:30:04.757

5 2:42.286 14:32:47.043

6 2:50.429 14:35:37.472

7 2:45.750 14:38:23.222

 Po. 5 - # 201 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 33.895
Dif. First

1 3:04.609 14:22:16.012

2 2:41.799 14:24:57.811

3 2:42.767 14:27:40.578

4 2:40.155 14:30:20.733

5 2:42.626 14:33:03.359

6 2:41.658 14:35:45.017

7 2:43.819 14:38:28.836

 Po. 6 - # 394 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 35.486
Dif. First

1 3:01.006 14:22:12.409

2 2:44.209 14:24:56.618

3 2:38.824 14:27:35.442

4 2:47.718 14:30:23.160

5 2:40.897 14:33:04.057

6 2:43.059 14:35:47.116

7 2:43.311 14:38:30.427

 Po. 7 - # 323 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 40.676
Dif. First

1 3:06.684 14:22:18.087

2 2:43.012 14:25:01.099

3 2:41.144 14:27:42.243

4 2:39.542 14:30:21.785

5 2:45.294 14:33:07.079

6 2:43.334 14:35:50.413

7 2:45.204 14:38:35.617

 Po. 8 - # 386 ESCANDELL GIL E. - Husqvarna + 59.543
Dif. First

1 3:06.422 14:22:17.825

2 2:48.727 14:25:06.552

3 2:47.432 14:27:53.984

4 2:43.918 14:30:37.902

5 2:47.780 14:33:25.682

6 2:44.733 14:36:10.415

7 2:44.069 14:38:54.484

 Po. 9 - # 238 BRUNET T. - Husqvarna + 1:16.212
Dif. First

1 3:17.403 14:22:28.806

2 2:48.219 14:25:17.025

3 2:44.835 14:28:01.860

4 2:45.426 14:30:47.286

5 2:48.555 14:33:35.841

6 2:48.534 14:36:24.375

7 2:46.778 14:39:11.153

 Po. 10 - # 364 NARDO M. - Husqvarna + 1:19.783
Dif. First

1 3:15.697 14:22:27.100

2 2:55.127 14:25:22.227

3 2:47.218 14:28:09.445

4 2:44.561 14:30:54.006

5 2:46.317 14:33:40.323

6 2:46.538 14:36:26.861

7 2:47.863 14:39:14.724

 Po. 11 - # 212 PERRONE R. - KTM + 1:28.047
Dif. First

1 3:03.605 14:22:15.008

2 2:44.456 14:24:59.464

3 2:50.831 14:27:50.295

4 2:39.556 14:30:29.851

5 2:41.718 14:33:11.569

6 2:50.425 14:36:01.994

7 3:20.994 14:39:22.988

 Po. 12 - # 266 JANOUT V. - KTM + 1:36.835
Dif. First

1 2:51.662 14:22:03.065

2 2:45.545 14:24:48.610

3 3:28.332 14:28:16.942

4 2:53.884 14:31:10.826

5 2:47.883 14:33:58.709

6 2:45.157 14:36:43.866

7 2:47.910 14:39:31.776

Fastest lap: 2:36.387 
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 Po. 13 - # 351 PRAT C. - Husqvarna + 1:57.220
Dif. First

1 3:23.283 14:22:34.686

2 2:53.066 14:25:27.752

3 2:54.023 14:28:21.775

4 2:53.839 14:31:15.614

5 2:47.941 14:34:03.555

6 2:52.804 14:36:56.359

7 2:55.802 14:39:52.161

 Po. 14 - # 207 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 2:03.613
Dif. First

1 3:18.414 14:22:29.817

2 2:50.715 14:25:20.532

3 3:15.654 14:28:36.186

4 2:54.897 14:31:31.083

5 2:51.547 14:34:22.630

6 2:48.077 14:37:10.707

7 2:47.847 14:39:58.554

 Po. 15 - # 264 JOUSSE N. - Husqvarna + 2:04.802
Dif. First

1 3:40.173 14:22:51.576

2 2:52.527 14:25:44.103

3 2:51.114 14:28:35.217

4 2:49.577 14:31:24.794

5 2:47.300 14:34:12.094

6 2:52.840 14:37:04.934

7 2:54.809 14:39:59.743

 Po. 16 - # 388 BENITEZ MARULL D. - Husqvarna+ 2:28.534
Dif. First

1 3:08.394 14:22:19.797

2 4:06.226 14:26:26.023

3 2:44.559 14:29:10.582

4 2:46.049 14:31:56.631

5 2:46.020 14:34:42.651

6 2:48.018 14:37:30.669

7 2:52.806 14:40:23.475

 Po. 17 - # 314 STAVROPOULOS G. - KTM + 2:50.595
Dif. First

1 3:11.158 14:22:22.561

2 2:57.510 14:25:20.071

3 2:53.484 14:28:13.555

4 2:53.271 14:31:06.826

5 3:17.958 14:34:24.784

6 2:56.569 14:37:21.353

7 3:24.183 14:40:45.536

 Po. 18 - # 393 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 2:52.020
Dif. First

1 4:27.927 14:23:39.330

2 2:50.347 14:26:29.677

3 2:50.808 14:29:20.485

4 2:47.759 14:32:08.244

5 2:52.338 14:35:00.582

6 2:50.612 14:37:51.194

7 2:55.767 14:40:46.961

 Po. 19 - # 239 MORALES QUINTERO Y. - KTM + 2:59.271
Dif. First

1 3:23.918 14:22:35.321

2 3:00.958 14:25:36.279

3 2:57.669 14:28:33.948

4 3:00.468 14:31:34.416

5 3:02.089 14:34:36.505

6 3:00.552 14:37:37.057

7 3:17.155 14:40:54.212

 Po. 20 - # 208 BILLOTTET A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:19.476 14:22:30.879

2 4:15.097 14:26:45.976

3 2:54.219 14:29:40.195

4 2:46.050 14:32:26.245

5 2:46.114 14:35:12.359

6 2:48.203 14:38:00.562

 Po. 21 - # 251 ALMAGOR B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:21.109 14:22:32.512

2 2:58.777 14:25:31.289

3 2:58.125 14:28:29.414

4 3:18.905 14:31:48.319

5 3:02.757 14:34:51.076

6 3:22.648 14:38:13.724

 Po. 22 - # 387 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:28.012 14:22:39.415

2 3:12.891 14:25:52.306

3 3:07.438 14:28:59.744

4 3:06.701 14:32:06.445

5 3:02.209 14:35:08.654

6 3:08.228 14:38:16.882

 Po. 23 - # 399 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:52.850 14:22:04.253

2 4:37.839 14:26:42.092

3 3:02.855 14:29:44.947

4 2:56.119 14:32:41.066

5 2:50.512 14:35:31.578

6 2:46.161 14:38:17.739

 Po. 24 - # 397 SALVI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:30.231 14:22:41.634

2 3:18.197 14:25:59.831

3 3:09.004 14:29:08.835

4 3:05.466 14:32:14.301

5 3:04.405 14:35:18.706

6 3:03.036 14:38:21.742

Fastest lap: 2:36.387 

2/3Bosisio, Sunday 18 March 2018© MGMTiming



EMX65 EMX 85 EMX65 - Race 2

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 25 - # 391 VELEZ SAEZ M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:25.822 14:22:37.225

2 3:04.737 14:25:41.962

3 3:39.585 14:29:21.547

4 2:53.846 14:32:15.393

5 3:04.366 14:35:19.759

6 3:05.808 14:38:25.567

 Po. 26 - # 268 JANOUT J. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:27.233 14:22:38.636

2 3:18.571 14:25:57.207

3 3:08.224 14:29:05.431

4 3:04.097 14:32:09.528

5 3:05.543 14:35:15.071

6 3:17.146 14:38:32.217

 Po. 27 - # 225 CLEMENT N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:29.421 14:22:40.824

2 3:12.413 14:25:53.237

3 3:09.115 14:29:02.352

4 3:04.790 14:32:07.142

5 3:11.344 14:35:18.486

6 3:16.480 14:38:34.966

 Po. 28 - # 379 RODRIGUEZ D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:49.416 14:22:00.819

2 3:20.459 14:25:21.278

3 3:43.230 14:29:04.508

4 2:55.822 14:32:00.330

5 4:08.653 14:36:08.983

6 3:04.878 14:39:13.861

 Po. 29 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:22.240 14:22:33.643

2 3:27.375 14:26:01.018

3 3:02.260 14:29:03.278

4 4:05.851 14:33:09.129

5 3:05.351 14:36:14.480

6 3:04.329 14:39:18.809

 Po. 30 - # 252 VRH M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 4:49.419 14:24:00.822

2 3:51.986 14:27:52.808

3 2:57.336 14:30:50.144

4 3:01.238 14:33:51.382

5 3:04.460 14:36:55.842

6 3:01.244 14:39:57.086

 Po. 31 - # 221 NOTREL T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:53.112 14:23:04.515

2 3:31.143 14:26:35.658

3 3:34.842 14:30:10.500

4 3:25.084 14:33:35.584

5 3:17.424 14:36:53.008

6 3:20.231 14:40:13.239

 Po. 32 - # 398 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 3:25.317 14:22:36.720

2 3:02.150 14:25:38.870

3 3:28.182 14:29:07.052

4 3:33.019 14:32:40.071

5 4:13.929 14:36:54.000

6 3:52.606 14:40:46.606

 Po. 33 - # 389 PIETRE J. - KTM + 4 Laps
Dif. First

1 3:37.397 14:22:48.800

2 2:54.307 14:25:43.107

3 2:59.756 14:28:42.863

 Po. 34 - # 363 LIENARD T. - KTM + 4 Laps
Dif. First

1 4:03.599 14:23:15.002

2 3:16.654 14:26:31.656

3 3:24.289 14:29:55.945

 Po. 35 - # 277 DIEZ I. - KTM + 4 Laps
Dif. First

1 3:35.937 14:22:47.340

2 3:08.860 14:25:56.200

3 5:49.456 14:31:45.656

 Po. 36 - # 200 VIDALENC E. - KTM + 5 Laps
Dif. First

1 3:22.562 14:22:33.965

2 3:01.293 14:25:35.258

 Po. 37 - # 392 ZANONE D. - Husqvarna + 6 Laps
Dif. First

1 3:13.919 14:22:25.322

Fastest lap: 2:36.387 
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